Production Credit Exchange for July, 2024

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Page 1
KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.01 1 1 395 395 26585 26980 0 0 44
$0.05 2 3 760 1155 25825 26980 0 0 44
$0.25 1 4 270 1425 25555 26980 0 0 44
$0.60 1 5 100 1525 25455 26980 0 0 44
$1.99 1 6 600 2125 24855 26980 0 0 44
$2.00 1 7 58 2183 24797 26980 0 0 44
$2.02 0 7 0 2183 24797 26980 1068 1 44
$2.50 1 8 1000 3183 22729 25912 0 0 43
$3.00 8 16 3888 7071 18841 25912 0 0 43
$3.01 0 16 0 7071 18841 25912 140 1 43
$3.76 0 16 0 7071 18701 25772 807 1 42
$4.00 1 17 500 7571 17394 24965 184 1 41
$5.00 3 20 1739 9310 15471 24781 0 0 40
$5.05 0 20 0 9310 15471 24781 203 1 40
$5.50 2 22 369 9679 14899 24578 0 0 39
$6.00 3 25 1131 10810 13768 24578 0 0 39
$6.66 1 26 852 11662 12916 24578 0 0 39
$7.00 1 27 200 11862 12716 24578 0 0 39
$7.01 0o 27 0 11862 12716 24578 61 1 39
$7.07 o0 27 0 11862 12655 24517 575 1 38
$7.50 3 30 743 12605 11337 23942 139 1 37
$8.00 6 36 2629 15234 8569 23803 0 0 36
$8.05 0 36 0 15234 8569 23803 200 1 36
$9.00 1 37 32 15266 8337 23603 0 0 35
$9.07 0 37 0 15266 8337 23603 500 1 35
$9.50 1 38 182 15448 7655 23103 0 0 34
$9.97 1 39 241 15689 7414 23103 0 0 34
$9.99 1 40 87 15776 7327 23103 0 0 34
$10.00 6 46 1438 17214 5889 23103 966 2 34
$10.02 0 46 0 17214 4923 22137 150 1 32
$10.32 0 46 0 17214 4773 21987 2268 1 31
$10.85 1 47 311 17525 2194 19719 0 0 30
CESP $11.00 3 50 3149 20674 -955 19719 33 1 30
$11.49 1 51 190 20864 -1178 19686 0 0 29
$11.50 1 52 1050 21914 -2228 19686 0 0 29
$11.74 0 52 0 21914 -2228 19686 356 1 29
$12.00 2 54 490 22404 -3074 19330 400 2 28
$12.50 0 54 0 22404 -3474 18930 1986 4 26
$12.58 0 54 0 22404 -5460 16944 1000 1 22
$13.00 2 56 263 22667 -6723 15944 0 0 21
$13.01 0 56 0 22667 -6723 15944 1000 1 21
$13.51 0 56 0 22667 -7723 14944 700 1 20
$13.55 0 56 0 22667 -8423 14244 1000 1 19
$13.76 0 56 0 22667 -9423 13244 1500 1 18
$14.00 0 56 0 22667 -10923 11744 1275 2 17
$14.10 0 56 0 22667 -12198 10469 750 1 15
$14.14 0 56 0 22667 -12948 9719 420 1 14
$14.51 0 56 0 22667 -13368 9299 2212 1 13
$14.67 0 56 0 22667 -15580 7087 326 1 12
$15.00 0 56 0 22667 -15906 6761 965 2 11
$15.02 0 56 0 22667 -16871 5796 150 1 9
$15.03 0 56 0 22667 -17021 5646 750 1 8
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Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total

PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$15.35 0 56 0 22667 17771 4896 294 1 7
$15.55 0 56 0 22667 -18065 4602 320 1 6
$15.75 0 56 0 22667 -18385 4282 1465 1 5
$16.07 0 56 0 22667 -19850 2817 700 1 4
$16.73 0 56 0 22667 -20550 2117 459 1 3
$17.00 0 56 0 22667 -21009 1658 1403 1 2
$18.01 0 56 0 22667 -22412 255 255 1 1

TOTALS 56 22667 26980 44

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

19,719 of 20,674 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 22,667. Total kgs wanted = 26,980

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

19,719 des 20,674 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 22,667. Totale kgs demandé = 26,980
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